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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 54Boardwalk Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Crash & Burn
2 Bowl Aholics
3 Los Salseros
4 22 - A - Day
5 Beermagedon
6 SOL
7 Hammerheads
8 No Pin Intended
9 Old & Broken

10 Almost
11 FRICK
12 Spares Are Stupid
13 Two Plus Two
14 Boricuas Algarete

15 Heroes N Villians
16 Tony Whooooo?
17 Team Meeting !!!
18 Prestige Worldwide
19 Strike-Aholics
20 3 Men & Hope
21 Stranger Pins
22 Los 4 Amigos
23 Citrus Sunrise
24 BP Keeping It Cool
25 Got 'Em
26 The Defiant Ones
27 Shawkers
28 Shoulda Been An X

29 Str8 Out Da Gutter
30 B.C.A.T.S.
31 Just There
32 Spare Parts
33 That's What Me Talkin Bout
34 Benchwarmers
35 Team 35
36 Here For The Beer
37 3 Gents & A Lady
38 The Yankees
39 Pindejos
40 The Incrediballs
41 3 Finger Mary
42 Who Gives A Split

43 Ballz Out
44 Full Release
45 That's How We Roll
46 Rowdy Rollers
47 Area 51
48 The Underdogs
49 Zack's Handicap
50 Team 50
51 Ball Busters
52 The Dudes
53 Roof Leak Claims
54 Latin Pins

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk01  09/14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28
Wk02  09/21  54- 51  53-  2   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23
Wk03  09/28  47- 52  49- 54  51- 53   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24
Wk04  10/05  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47  53- 49  51-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15
Wk05  10/12  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54  47- 53  49- 51   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20

Wk06  10/19  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41  54- 43  53- 45  51- 47  49-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7
Wk07  10/26  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52  41- 54  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16
Wk08  11/02  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33  50- 35  52- 37  54- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4
Wk09  11/09  42- 31  36- 29   5- 23  15- 46   6- 51  50-  8  41- 45  17- 28  49- 34   3- 18  27- 52  25- 48   2- 11   7-  9  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/16  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52  37- 54  39- 53  41- 51  43- 49  45- 47   2- 10   8- 12

Wk11  11/30  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31  52- 33  54- 35  53- 37  51- 39  49- 41  47- 43  45-  2
Wk12  12/07  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 53  37- 51  39- 49  41- 47
Wk13  12/14  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  53- 33  51- 35  49- 37
Wk14  12/21   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 53  33- 51
Wk15  01/04  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  53- 29

Wk16  01/11   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54
Wk17  01/18  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21
Wk18  01/25  41- 23  36- 10  34-  8  31- 25  50- 21   3- 42  15- 32   5- 46  27-  7  30- 22  14-  4  19- 35   6- 18  29- 33  Manually assigned
Wk19  02/01  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50
Wk20  02/08  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13

Wk21  02/15   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46
Wk22  02/22  37- 33  35-  2  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5
Wk23  02/29  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42
Wk24  03/07  41- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6
Wk25  03/14  21- 43  23- 41  25- 39  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38

Wk26  03/21  45- 17  43- 19  41- 21  39- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14
Wk27  03/28  32- 50  21- 17  30- 39  15-  1   4- 28  41- 46  35- 40   2- 47  37-  3  53- 43  34- 33  52- 42   7- 38   5- 26  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/04  13- 47  15- 45  17- 43  19- 41  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34
Wk29  04/11  49-  9  47- 11  45- 13  43- 15  41- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22
Wk30  04/18   5- 51   7- 49   9- 47  11- 45  13- 43  15- 41  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 28  26- 30

Wk31  04/25  53-  1  51-  3  49-  5  47-  7  45-  9  43- 11  41- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2
Wk32  05/02   6- 54   4- 53   1- 51   3- 49   5- 47   7- 45   9- 43  11- 41  13- 39  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29
Wk33  05/09  52- 10  54-  8  53-  6  51-  4  49-  1  47-  3  45-  5  43-  7  41-  9  39- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19
Wk34  05/16  14- 50  12- 52  10- 54   8- 53   6- 51   4- 49   1- 47   3- 45   5- 43   7- 41   9- 39  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33
Wk35  05/23  48- 18  50- 16  52- 14  54- 12  53- 10  51-  8  49-  6  47-  4  45-  1  43-  3  41-  5  39-  7  37-  9  35- 11

Wk36  05/30 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54
Wk01  09/14  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54
Wk02  09/21  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49

BLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk BowlBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk BowlBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk BowlBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk BowlBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk BowlBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk BowlBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk BowlBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk BowlBLS-2023/AS 35.04.04 licensed to Luis Saldana - Boardwalk Bowl5/3/2024  12:04 pm  Page 1 of 2



Guys & Dolls 2023/20245/2/2024    Week 32 of 36 Page 2

Lane Assignments - continued

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54
Wk03  09/28  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50
Wk04  10/05  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41
Wk05  10/12  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46
Wk06  10/19  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33
Wk07  10/26   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42

Wk08  11/02  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25
Wk09  11/09  44- 26   4- 43  22- 32  16- 35  14- 12  39- 21  24- 10  37- 13  53- 33   1- 20  30- 54  47- 38  40- 19  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/16   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38
Wk11  11/30  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17
Wk12  12/07  43- 45   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34

Wk13  12/14  47- 39  45- 41  43-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9
Wk14  12/21  35- 49  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30
Wk15  01/04  51- 31  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39  41-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1
Wk16  01/11  27- 53  29- 51  31- 49  33- 47  35- 45  37- 43  39- 41   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26
Wk17  01/18  54- 23  53- 25  51- 27  49- 29  47- 31  45- 33  43- 35  41- 37  39-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10

Wk18  01/25  28-  9  48- 53  16-  2  43- 39  17- 51  11- 49  47- 45  37- 44  20- 52  12- 54  26-  1  13- 38  24- 40  Manually assigned
Wk19  02/01  19- 52  21- 54  23- 53  25- 51  27- 49  29- 47  31- 45  33- 43  35- 41  37- 39   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22
Wk20  02/08  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19  53- 21  51- 23  49- 25  47- 27  45- 29  43- 31  41- 33  39- 35  37-  2  20- 18
Wk21  02/15  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54  19- 53  21- 51  23- 49  25- 47  27- 45  29- 43  31- 41  33- 39  35- 37
Wk22  02/22  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 13  54- 15  53- 17  51- 19  49- 21  47- 23  45- 25  43- 27  41- 29  39- 31

Wk23  02/29   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48   9- 50  11- 52  13- 54  15- 53  17- 51  19- 49  21- 47  23- 45  25- 43  27- 41
Wk24  03/07  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11  53- 13  51- 15  49- 17  47- 19  45- 21  43- 23
Wk25  03/14   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 53  13- 51  15- 49  17- 47  19- 45
Wk26  03/21  38- 12  40- 10  42-  8  44-  6  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  53-  9  51- 11  49- 13  47- 15
Wk27  03/28  19- 24  48- 54  11- 23  25- 27  10- 18  29- 20  44- 16  51- 14  49- 12  22-  9   6- 45   8- 36  13- 31  Manually assigned

Wk28  04/04  16- 36  14- 38  12- 40  10- 42   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 53   9- 51  11- 49
Wk29  04/11  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  40- 14  42- 12  44- 10  46-  8  48-  6  50-  4  52-  1  54-  3  53-  5  51-  7
Wk30  04/18  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 40  14- 42  12- 44  10- 46   8- 48   6- 50   4- 52   1- 54   3- 53
Wk31  04/25  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  40- 18  42- 16  44- 14  46- 12  48- 10  50-  8  52-  6  54-  4
Wk32  05/02  25- 27   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 40  18- 42  16- 44  14- 46  12- 48  10- 50   8- 52

Wk33  05/09  29- 21  27- 23  25-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24  40- 22  42- 20  44- 18  46- 16  48- 14  50- 12
Wk34  05/16  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 32  30- 34  28- 36  26- 38  24- 40  22- 42  20- 44  18- 46  16- 48
Wk35  05/23  33- 13  31- 15  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  34- 32  36- 30  38- 28  40- 26  42- 24  44- 22  46- 20
Wk36  05/30 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1


